Department of Pathology

PG Activity -June 2024 __
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:o Date Time Activity Topic | Presented By Guide
h 1 | 03/06/24 - Mon | 11am -12pm I Microteaching _ o L_i_vér N Dr. Pratik. Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Harsha Dangare
2 05/06/24- Wed | 11am-12pm |  JournalClub | - Or. Preya D CR. Godole
3 | 06/06/24- Thurs | 2 15-315pm | Grossing Ovarian Tumors Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik £ - el Bhethas
¢ | O7/06/24- Fi | j13am-12pm | Slide Seminar MAPCON 2024 Dr. Suraj, Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik Dr. Smita Bhide
S | 10/06/24- Mon 11am-12pm |  Microteaching RFT Dr. Pratik.Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Mangala Nagare
" 6 | 12/06/24 - Wed | 11am -12pm | Subject Seminar Acute Myeloid Leukemia Dr. Pratik Dr. Janice Jaison
7 13/06/24- Thurs | 2.15-3.1Spm | Grossing Hysterectomy Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik Or. Gauri Metkar
[P . . . : E ; Dr. S.R. Joshi
g 14/06/ 24- Fri 1lam -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2024 Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik
- g | 17/06/24 - Mon 11am-12pm Microteaching Kidney Charts Dr. Pratik.Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Harsha Dangare
10  19/06/24- Wed | I1am-12pm Journal Club — Dr. Dr. Suraj Dr. Swapnil More
_1: 20/06/24- Thurs | 2.15-3.15pm Grossing Hemicolectomy Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik Dr. Rajendra Zope
- Hematology Slides Dr. Suraj, Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Smita Bhide
12 21/06/24 - Fri 11am -12pm | Slide Seminar Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya
[ _1-3 - 24/06/24- Mon 11 am-12 pm Microteaching Kidney Dr. Pratik. Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Mangala Nagare
i 14 26/06/24 - Wed [ 11.am -12pm Subject Seminar Acute Lymphoid Leukemia Dr. Sarangi Dr. Janice Jaison
- - I " " Inter departmental lnterest(igrgtﬁasezpis)cussion Dr. S.R. Joshi
15 27/06/24- Thurs } am -12pm Activity opedics
S e Approach to Bone marrow .
= 5 - PG Lecture » Dr. Rajendra Zope
16 28/06/24 - Fri 11am -12pm - aspirate morphology : i
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